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F PFijmeni, jméno

Kurial Patrik
Velky Dalibor ml.
Hrbac Dominik
Horvéth Petr
Pakizer David
Antlova Vanesa
Staffin Petr

Molin Vojtéch
Ziga Pavel
Tomaskovic Robin
Dlubal Tomas
Ondrejcek Jan
Farka$ Robin
Henzel Michal
Bongilaj Alex
Cureja Roman
Uvirova Nela
Miko Patrik
Chovancové Marie
HenZelova Monika
Stuchly Vojtéch
Falhauer Lukas
Murorn Ondfej
Marsélek Jakub

GP - OVA 2012/2013

ro¢

1996
1998
1997
1998
1996
1997
1997
1999
1999
1997
1996
1999
2001
2002
1999
1998
2000
1999
2002
1989
1998
1996
1999
1996

prislusnost

Havifov - Banik SKST
Viesina - DTJ LT
Horni Lhota - Sokol TJ
Don Bosco Ostrava
CSVC JB Havifov
CSVC B Havifov
Horni Lhota - Sokol TJ
Polanka - Sokol TJ
Don Bosco Ostrava
Svinov - SK

CSVC JB Havifov
Orel Stara Béla

Don Bosco Ostrava
Svinov - SK

Don Bosco Ostrava
Don Bosco Ostrava
TJ Sokol Katefinky
Don Bosco Ostrava
nereg.

nereg.

nereg.

Svinov - SK

TJ Sokol Katefinky
nereg.

NMZ

GP-poradi ml

1,00
1,33
1,90
3,00
3,50
3,75
4,00
4,00
5,00
5,50
5,75
6,00
6,00
6,33
7,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,25
8,50
9,00
9,00

10,00

11,00

8.9.2012
Dosp. Mlad
11 1
25 2

24

27 3
29 4
35 7
34 6
37 9
33 5
28 8
36 11
38 12
32 10

29.9.2012
Dosp. Mlad
16 1
24 2
22 3
23 4

10.11.2012
Dosp. Mlad
24 1
26 2
25 4
27 5
31 3
29 6
32 8
30 7
33 9

8.12.2012
Dosp. Mlad
26 2
31 1
24 3
25 5
30 4
33 6
27 8
32 7
35 10
28 9
34 11

5.1.2013
Dosp. Mlad
27 1
30 3,5

39
48,5 2
445 35
29 5,5
48,5 5,5
40 9
48,5 9
51 9
48,5 9
41,5 9






